March 25, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1126

- Page 1, line 1, remove "to create and enact section 26.1-26.6-07.1 of the North Dakota Century Code."
- Page 1, line 2, remove "relating to registered recovery agents;"
- Page 1, line 4, remove ", recovery agents,"
- Page 1, line 8, remove the overstrike over "Definition"
- Page 1, line 8, remove "**Definitions**"
- Page 1, line 9, remove the overstrike over ", "bail"
- Page 1, line 9, remove the underscored colon
- Page 1, line 10, remove "1. "Bail"
- Page 1, remove lines 14 through 16
- Page 3, line 29, remove the overstrike over "or"
- Page 3, line 29, remove the first underscored comma
- Page 3, line 29, remove ", or registered recovery agent"
- Page 4, line 5, remove ", the registered recovery"
- Page 4, line 6, remove "agent,"
- Page 4, line 7, replace the underscored comma with "or licensed"
- Page 4, line 8, remove ", or registered recovery agent"
- Page 4, line 14, after the underscored semicolon insert "or"
- Page 4, line 15, replace "; or" with "that issued the bail bond."
- Page 4, remove line 16
- Page 4, line 17, replace "Violation of" with "A first offense under"
- Page 4, line 17, after "section" insert "is a class A misdemeanor. A second offense under this section"
- Page 4, remove lines 18 through 24
- Renumber accordingly